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Date Day Time TEAMS

Rec 

Senior 

League

Boy or 

Girls

Field

King 

Phillip

Week 1 9/19/20 Sat NO GAMES Co-Ed Aiken 3

9/20/20 Sun 11:30 Team 9 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sun 12:45 Team 2 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sun 11:30 Team 7 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sun 12:45 Team 8 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sun 2:00 Team 1 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sun 11:30 Team 5 Co-Ed Aiken 5

Sun 12:45 Team 6 Co-Ed Aiken 5

Sun 10:30 Team 4 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Week 2 9/26/2020 Sat 9:00 Team 3 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 10:15 Team 9 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 11:30 Team 2 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 9:00 Team 7 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 10:15 Team 8 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 11:30 Team 1 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 10:15 Team 5 Co-Ed Aiken 5

Sat 11:30 Team 6 Co-Ed Aiken 5

9/27/20 Sun 10:30 Team 4 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Week 3 10/3/20 Sat 9:00 Team 3 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 10:15 Team 9 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 11:30 Team 2 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 9:00 Team 7 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 10:15 Team 8 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 11:30 Team 1 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 10:15 Team 5 Co-Ed Aiken 5

Sat 11:30 Team 6 Co-Ed Aiken 5

10/4/20 Sun 10:30 Team 4 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Week 4 10/10/20 Sat 9:00 Team 3 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 10:15 Team 9 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 11:30 Team 2 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 9:00 Team 7 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 10:15 Team 8 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 11:30 Team 1 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 10:15 Team 5 Co-Ed Aiken 5

Sat 11:30 Team 6 Co-Ed Aiken 5

10/11/20 Sun 10:30 Team 4 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Week 5 10/19/20 Sat 9:00 Team 3 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 10:15 Team 9 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 11:30 Team 2 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 9:00 Team 7 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 10:15 Team 8 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 11:30 Team 1 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 10:15 Team 5 Co-Ed Aiken 5

Sat 11:30 Team 6 Co-Ed Aiken 5

10/20/20 Sun 10:30 Team 4 Co-Ed Aiken 3



Week 6 10/26/20 Sat 9:00 Team 3 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 10:15 Team 9 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 11:30 Team 2 Co-Ed Aiken 3

Sat 9:00 Team 7 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 10:15 Team 8 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 11:30 Team 1 Co-Ed Aiken 4

Sat 10:15 Team 5 Co-Ed Aiken 5

Sat 11:30 Team 6 Co-Ed Aiken 5

10/27/20 Sun 10:30 Team 4 Co-Ed Aiken 3


